

ACT VIII- 22 of 2025

CNR: WBBK01-001721-2025

Present: Mir Rashid Ali, District Judge, Bankura (J.O. Code No. WB00701).

Order No- 04

26-09-2025 Today is fixed for report of mediation.

Petitioner files hazira through the Ld. Lawyer.

Respondent files hazira through Ld. Lawyer.

Mediation report has not yet been received

Fix **29-11-2025** for mediation report.

Dictated & corrected by

Sd/- Mir Rashid Ali

District Judge, Bankura

Sd/- Mir Rashid Ali

District Judge, Bankura