

ACT VIII- 22 of 2025

CNR: WBBK01-001721-2025

Present: Sri Samyajit Mukhopadhyay (J.O. Code No. WB00698).

Order No- 05

29-11-2025 Today is fixed for report of mediation.

Regular PO is on leave.

Petitioner files hazira through the Ld. Lawyer.

OP no.01 to 03 file hazira through Ld. Lawyer.

Mediation report No. 430 of 2025 has been received as not settled.

Let the same be kept with the case record.

Fix **27-01-2026** for hearing.

Dictated & corrected by

Sd/- S. Mukhopadhyay
District Judge, Bankura

Sd/- S. Mukhopadhyay
District Judge, Bankura